U.S. Mint
2011 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
PROJECTED CONTRACTS

cStiriated
NAICS Products or Services | Planned Acquisition Estimated Target Solicitation Period of
Code Description Strategy Competition| Contract Value Date Performance Bureau Point of Contact
Brent Jenkins
(304) 480-7043
541511|Oracle Support Full & Open Yes $282,651.00|TBD TBD Brent.Jenkins@bpd.treas.gov
Brent Jenkins
Microsoft Enterprise (304) 480-7043
541511|Agreement Full & Open Yes $626,774.00| TBD TBD Brent.Jenkins@bpd.treas.gov
Colleen Grinnell
(202) 354-7540
334111|ECOS Full & Open Yes $55,712,489.00|TBD TBD cpaull@usmint.treas.gov
Aida Imsirovic
Metasys Energy (202) 354-8474
541511|Management System Full & Open Yes $39,973.00|TBD TBD aimsirovic@usmint.treas.gov
Restroom Facility-
562219|Basement (PH) Full & Open Yes TBD TBD TBD TBD
Update Blank Delivery
334512|Controls (DN) Full & Open Yes $1,200,000.00{ TBD TBD TBD
Folder - Gluer and Sascha Gordon
Cartoner Automation (202) 354-7914
238210](DN) Full & Open Yes $250,000.00|{TBD TBD sgordon@usmint.treas.gov
Josephine Stanton
Provide Storage for (202) 354-7425
332420|Strategic Reserve Full & Open Yes $2,000,000.00{ TBD TBD jstanton@usmint.treas.gov
T5 HO Fluorescent Sascha Gordon
Lighting Production Bays (202) 354-7914
335121|(PH) Full & Open Yes $150,000.00{TBD TBD sgordon@usmint.treas.gov
333512]|Mill/Drill Machines (PH) [Full & Open Yes $100,000.00|{TBD TBD TBD
VES Furnace for Die Mfg
333414|(PH) Full & Open Yes $400,000.00|{TBD TBD TBD
Cecily Duckett
Facility Assessment (202) 354-7782
541990(Project (DN) Full & Open Yes $2,167,330.00|TBD TBD cduckett@usmint.treas.gov
Lourdes Irizarry
Facility Assessment (202) 354-7598
541990|Project (PH) Full & Open Yes $1,957,664.00| TBD TBD lirizarry@usmint.treas.gov
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Facility Assessment

Sascha Gordon
(202) 354-7914

541990(Project (WP) Full & Open Yes $836,811.00{TBD TBD sgordon@usmint.treas.gov
332311 Vertical Storage Full & Open Yes $465,000.00|{TBD TBD TBD
Josephine Stanton
Fabrication of Precious (202) 354-7425
331491 [Metal Blanks Full & Open Yes TBD TBD TBD jstanton@usmint.treas.gov
Josephine Stanton
Provide Raw Gold (202) 354-7425
331491 |Material Full & Open Yes TBD TBD TBD jstanton@usmint.treas.gov
Coin Wrapping
333993|Equipment Full & Open Yes $2,200,000.00{ TBD TBD TBD
333512|Laser HVAC Upgrade Full & Open Yes $90,000.00{TBD TBD TBD
Ginger Moralez
Metallurgical Lab EQ (415) 575-7912
339111|(SF) Full & Open Yes $44,000.00|TBD TBD gmoralez@usmint.treas.gov
Ginger Moralez
(415) 575-7912
333515|Split Collars (SF) Full & Open Yes $412,500.00{TBD TBD gmoralez@usmint.treas.gov
Barbara Schumacher
(845) 446-6211
423830|Forklift Truck (WP) Full & Open Yes $35,000.00|TBD TBD bschumacher@usmint.treas.gov
Professional Ginger Moralez
occupational "on-site" (415) 575-7912
621111]health services (SF) Full & Open Yes $176,000.00|TBD TBD gmoralez@usmint.treas.gov
Security Modernization
541690|Project Full & Open Yes TBD TBD TBD TBD
National Electronic Paul Brinckhaus
Incident Reporting (202) 354-8421
561611|System (NEIRS) Full & Open Yes $385,000.00|{TBD TBD pbrinckhaus@usmint.treas.gov
Bio/Chem Scrubber for
Police Command Center
238220|(WP) Full & Open Yes $400,000.00|{TBD TBD TBD
Handheld Explosive
334290 Detectors Full & Open Yes $240,000.00{TBD TBD TBD
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